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T U10 kaugushiipe (moodetud dratdukekohast)

Bianca Maria Vuks
Romili Vakk
Marietta Verst
Alisa Sulimenko
Anna Rebeka Luha
Annabelle Ats
Lisete Treier
Helene Pihlap
Amanda Pintson
Sandra Kask
Sere-Li Ootsing

TU ASKi U10 ja U12 meistrivdistlused

11.07.2009
15.06.2009
05.06.2011
14.04.2009
06.02.2009
12.11.2010
02.10.2009
02.05.2009
28.06.2010
27.07.2009
15.11.2009

1.

Bianca Maria Vuks

3.80 365 354
2. Anna Rebeka Luha
344 340 3.53
3. Alisa Sulimenko
3.39 340 3.20
4. Marietta Verst
3.16 3.20 3.26
5. Romili Vakk
320 325 3.10
6. Annabelle Ats
2.51 274 275
7. Lisete Treier
289 290 270
8. Kerli Justus
2.81 275 273
9. Sandra Kask
248 255 264
10. Amanda Pintson
248 255 264
11. Helene Pihlap
257 276 247
v.a Sere-Li Ootsing
3.04 263 290
T U10 pallivise
1. Romili Vakk
2. Bianca Maria Vuks
3. Marieta Verst
4. Sandra Kask
5. Annabelle Ats
6. Anna Rebeka Luha
7. Kerli Justus
8. Alisa Sulimenko
9. Lisete Treier
10. Helene Pihlap
11. Amanda Pintson
v.a Sere-Li Ootsing
T U10 400m
1. Romili Vakk
2. Bianca Maria Vuks

3.

Alisa Sulimenko

3.60

3.65

3.48

3.34

3.30

2.96

2.94

2.67

2.78

2.78

2.62

3.13

11.07.2009

06.02.2009

14.04.2009

05.06.2011

15.06.2009

12.11.2010

02.10.2009

06.02.2010

27.07.2009

28.06.2010

02.05.2009

15.11.2009

15.06.2009
11.07.2009
05.06.2011
27.07.2009
12.11.2010
06.02.2009
06.05.2010
14.04.2009
02.10.2009
02.05.2009
28.06.2010
15.11.2009

15.06.2009
11.07.2009
14.04.2009

03.06.2018, Tartu, Tamme staadion

TU ASK 9,91
TU ASK 10,11
TU ASK 10,16
TU ASK 10,48
TU ASK 10,78
TU ASK 10,88
TU ASK 11,21
TU ASK 11,70
TU ASK 11,86
TU ASK 12,61
SK Kiirus 11,14
TU ASK 3.80
TU ASK 3.65
TU ASK 3.48
TU ASK 3.34
TU ASK 3.30
TU ASK 2.96
TU ASK 2.94
TU ASK 2.81
TU ASK 2.80
TU ASK 2.78
TU ASK 2.76
SK Kiirus 3.13
TU ASK 22.53
TU ASK 17.38
TU ASK 14.81
TU ASK 13.64
TU ASK 13.24
TU ASK 12.49
TU ASK 11.64
TU ASK 11.51
TU ASK 11.50
TU ASK 9.09
TU ASK 7.34
SK Kiirus 14.97
TU ASK 1.22,3
TU ASK 1.23,1
TU ASK 1.23,6



4. Marietta Verst 05.06.2011
5. Anna Rebeka Luha 06.02.2009
6. Annabelle Ats 12.11.2010
7. Lisete Treier 02.10.2009
8. Amanda Pintson 28.06.2010
9. Sandra Kask 27.07.2009
10. Helene Pihlap 02.05.2009
v.a Sere-Li Ootsing 15.11.2009
P U10 60m
1. Mario Pall 26.08.2009
2. Ekke Halgma 03.10.2009
3. Samuel Sulp 12.10.2009
4. Janek Junior Kuuli 2009
5. Marten Seesmaa 2010
v.a Rando Treial 23.04.2009
P U10 kaugushiipe (méodetud dratdukekohast)
1. Ekke Halgma 03.10.2009
356 348 295 347
2. Samuel Sulp 12.10.2009
344 324 313 312
3. Mario Pall 26.08.2009
3.37 3.00 337 3.34
4. Janek Junior Kuuli 2009
270 265 280 2.59
5. Marten Seesmaa 2010
260 250 244 262
v.a Rando Treial 23.04.2009
3.00 260 280 2.88
P _U10 pallivise
1. Samuel Sulp 12.10.2009
2. Ekke Halgma 03.10.2009
3. Mario Pall 26.08.2009
4. Janek Junior Kuuli 2009
5. Marten Seesmaa 2010
v.a Rando Treial 23.04.2009
P U10 400m
1. Samuel Sulp 12.10.2009
2. Mario Pall 26.08.2009
3. Ekke Halgma 03.10.2009
4. Marten Seesmaa 2010
5. Janek Junior Kuuli 2009
T U12 60m
1. Katarina Verst 06.03.2007
2. Liisa Jette Pddersoo 07.04.2008
3. Keiu Kdnnarpuu 2007
4. Mirtel Vaasa 08.06.2007
v.a Maarja-Liisa Nurja 17.05.2008
v.a Marleen Hausenberg 02.12.2008
v.a Emily Maesepp 15.07.2007
v.a Carola Rebane 2008
v.a Anette Nurja 2006

T U12 kauqushiipe (m66detud dratdukekohast)

1.

Katarina Verst
480 457 4.80

4.69

06.03.2007

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

[ N (L N W N N N
WDhWwWwwwWwNN
SNV IEN 7o Jre ) R

PDOOND S O®

10,20
10,26
10,47
11,52
11,89
11,37

3.56
3.44
3.37
2.80
2.62

3.00

26.53
21.69
20.02
15.06
12.48
16.82

1.28,7
1.29,8
1.34,9
1.38,1
1.43,5

8,92
9,74
9,84
10,13
9,95
10,08
10,42
10,98
11,15

4.80



2. Liisa Jette Pédersoo
405 402 3.90
3. Mirtel Vaasa
393 336 3.73
4, Keiu Kdnnarpuu
392 369 3.68
v.a Emily Maesepp
380 358 356
v.a Maarja-Liis Nurja
354 X 3.34
v.a Marleen Hausenberg
3.53 3.38 3.31
v.a Anette Nurja
X - 3.30
v.a Carola Rebane
3.23 298 3.06
T U12 pallivise
1. Katarina Verst
2. Liisa Jette Pddersoo
3. Keiu Kinnarpuu
v.a Maarja-Liis Nurja
v.a Emily Maesepp
v.a Anette Nurja
v.a Marleen Hausenberg
v.a Carola Rebane
T U12 400m
1. Liisa Jette Pédersoo
2. Keiu Kiinnarpuu
v.a Maarja-Liis Nurja
v.a Carola Rebane
v.a Emily Maesepp
v.a Marleen Hausenberg
P U12 60m
1. Rico Pall
2. Marvin Uusen
3. Karl-Kristjan Muravljov
4, Robin Tamm
5. Eerik Partel Kull
6. Sebastian Kask
7. Luukas Pastik
v.a Jaan Junson
v.a Andreas Mutli
v.a Kert Kruusla

P U12 kauqushiipe (md6detud dratdukekohast)

3.71

3.62

3.59

3.53

3.56

3.39

3.13

2.88

07.04.2008

08.06.2007

2007

15.07.2007

17.05.2008

02.12.2008

2006

2008

06.03.2007
07.04.2008
2007
17.05.2008
15.07.2007
2006
02.12.2008
2008

07.04.2008
2007
17.05.2008
2008
15.07.2007
02.12.2008

24.09.2007
02.07.2007
24.05.2007
05.11.2008
26.03.2007
09.06.2008
20.02.2007

2007
23.04.2007
16.07.2007

1.

2.

3.

Rico Pall

390 419 3.96
Luukas Pastik

3.36 3.33 3.31

Karl-Kristjan Muravljov

327 299 352
Robin Tamm

328 X 3.51
Marvin Uusen

328 334 3.15
Eerik Partel Kull
3.056 328 3.37

4.06

3.60

3.22

3.37

3.50

3.10

24.09.2007

20.02.2007

24.05.2007

05.11.2008

02.07.2007

26.03.2007

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
Réapina SK
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

4.05
3.93
3.92
3.80
3.56
3.53
3.30

3.23

38.15
26.85
16.23
31.20
27.32
26.99
24.94
13.20

1.18,8
1.22,7
1.16,4
1.24,3
1.29,2
1.30,7

9,09
10,02
10,37
10,57
10,72
10,92
11,04

8,76

8,83
10,31

4.19
3.60
3.52
3.51

3.50

3.37



7. Sebastian Kask

3.25 312
v.a Andreas Mutli
460 4.70
v.a Jaan Junson
445 432
v.a Kert Kruusla

P U12 pallivise

Robin Tamm

Rico Pall
Jaan Junson
Kert Kruusla
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U12 400m
Rico Pall

Karl-Kristjan Muravljov

Robin Tamm

Eerik Partel Kull
Luukas Pastik
Sebastian Kask

a Kert Kruusla

Peakohtunik: Madis Paju

Karl-Kristjan Muravljov
Luukas Pastik
Eerik Partel Kull

Marvin Uusen

P
1
2
3.
4, Marvin Uusen
5
6
7
V.

3.24

4.90

4.56

04.06.2008
23.04.2007
2007

16.07.2007

24.05.2007
20.02.2007
26.03.2007
05.11.2008
02.07.2007
24.09.2007

2007
16.07.2007

24.09.2007
24.05.2007
05.11.2008
02.07.2007
26.03.2007
20.02.2007
04.06.2008
16.07.2007

TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Réapina SK

SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
Réapina SK
SK Kiirus

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
SK Kiirus

3.34
4.90
4.56

3.56

34.87
32.58
28.81
27.39
25.37
24.91
49.29
17.98

7,5
8,9
1,8
4,3
5,8
1.29,

1.36,9
1.32,2
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